CrystaLatchTM Multi-Casting
24x16 Switch Module
Features
 •  High Speed
 •  Non-Mechanical
 •  High Reliability
 •  Fail-Safe Latching
 •  Low Insertion Loss

The switch also has build-in Circulator and isolator functions.
Mechanical Footprint Dimensions (Unit:mm)
       Ordering Information
Parameter  Minimum Typical Maximum Unit
Switch Voltage  2.25 2.5 2.75 V
Resistance  15 18 22 Ω
Pulse Duration  0.2 0.3 0.5 ms
Standard version is a 3 bay rack mount box with a dimension of approximately
430mmx450mmx50mm
CrystaLatchTM Multi-Casting
24x16 Switch Module
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
LCMC-
 Type Wavelength  Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
  1310=3
1550=5
Single stage=1
Dual Stage=2
 SMF-28 =1
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900µm loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0
2  4 1
    Electrical Driving Information
Driving kit with USB and TTL interfaces and WindowsTM GUI is available. We also offer RS232 interface as an